Flow

—

Available for out-turn

Unavailable for out-turn

Site access

20/11/2023

27/11/2023

04/12/2023

11/12/2023

18/12/2023

25/12/2023

01/01/2024

08/01/2024

15/01/2024

22/01/2024

29/01/2024

05/02/2024

12/02/2024

19/02/2024

26/02/2024

04/03/2024

11/03/2024

18/03/2024

25/03/2024

Area

Site

Grades

Queensland

The Gums

Talwood

NTL Zone

Northern NSW

Beanbri

Central NSW

Nyngan

AH9

Nyngan

Narromine

PKE Port Zone

Southern NSW

West Wyalong

Vic Port Zone

Oaklands

Sea Lake

Birchip

Charlton

Dimboola

South Australia

Pinnaroo

H2 MA1

Pinnaroo

Mallala

Crystal Brook

ASW1,H2,MAL

Crystal Brook

Maitland




