



Site access			20/11/2023	27/11/2023	04/12/2023	11/12/2023	18/12/2023	25/12/2023	01/01/2024	08/01/2024	15/01/2024	22/01/2024	29/01/2024	05/02/2024	12/02/2024	19/02/2024	26/02/2024	04/03/2024	11/03/2024	18/03/2024	25/03/2024
Area	Site	Grades																			
Queensland																					
	The Gums		CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED
	Talwood		CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	DLOSED
																				<u> </u>	
NTL Zone																				<u> </u>	
Northern NSW	Beanbri		OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN													
Central NSW	Nyngan	AH9	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN
	Nyngan		CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	0.0860
	Narromine		CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN
																				<u> </u>	<u> </u>
PKE Port Zone																					
Southern NSW	West Wyalong		CLOSED	OPEN																	
M- D																					₩
Vic Port Zone	Oaklands																				
	Sea Lake		CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSEO	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSEO	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN
	Birchip		J.OSEO	ULUSED	LLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	ULUSED		CLOSED	OPEN								
	Charlton		utar6kU	Lau-StD	n nom	ou oono	naroki)	ou oono	ou open	lucco itU acasas	00511	OPEN	UPEN	OPEN							
	Dimboola				DI ODDO	DI ZIDEN	ou come	DI ZIDEN	- America	ou como	OPEN	DI ANTON	or cours	or com	CHARLES	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN
	Diniboola					<u> </u>		<u> </u>			OFEN					OPEN	UPEN	OPEN	OREN	OPEN .	OPEN
South Australia				1												1					
oou, tuoti uliu	Pinnaroo	H2,MA1								OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN
	Pinnaroo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						OPEN	OPEN			0		OPEN							
	Mallala									OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN
	Crystal Brook	ASW1,H2,MA1								OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN
	Crystal Brook							OPEN	OPEN					OPEN							
	Maitland									OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN